Mitel (ShoreTel) 165 of 208 Delta Network Services
Manufacturer Mitel (ShoreTel) Education List Price REMC Price Discount Percentage
Part Number Description
Mitel/ShoreTel 18010
Call Router for System-wide Caller ID and DNIS based routing with
web-based Administration.
$3,438.00 $2,578.50 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 18024

Part Number Description
Mitel/ShoreTel 10521
ST Voice Switch Wall Mount Bracket Kit. Includes bracket for a single
half-width ST Voice Switch, and mounting hardware. For ST Voice
Switches Only. DO NOT USE Rack Mount Dual Switch Tray (SKU 10223)
to wallmount ST Voice Switches.
$55.00 $41.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10215 Voice Switch SIP-BRI 8 $1,495.00 $1,121.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10223
Rack Mount Tray Kit for two half-width voice switches. Holds two 1U
half-width ST or SG family voice switches. Combine with bracket kit
SKU 10224 to wall mount SG family voice switches. Use only wall
mount kit SKU 10521 with ST family voice switches.
$65.00 $80.00 0%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10228
Voice Switch SG-90BRI - 1U half width - Max Capacities: 90 IP phones,
4 Analog exts, 8 BRI Channels, 0 Universal ports Not all maximum
capacities can be reached at the same time. Assembled in USA
$3,495.00 $2,621.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10229
Voice Switch SG-220T1A - 1U half width, Max Capacities: 1 T1, 220 IP
phones, 4 Analog exts, 2 LS trunks, 0 Universal ports. Requires one
Tray (SKU 10223) for every two units. Made in USA.
$6,495.00 $4,871.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10259
Voice Switch SG-50 - 1U half width, Max Capacities: 50 IP phones, 2
Analog exts, 4 LS trunks, 0 Universal ports. Not all maximum capacities
can be reached at the same time. Requires one Tray (SKU 10223) for
every two units. Made in USA.
$1,995.00 $1,496.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10260
Voice Switch SG-90 - 1U half width, Max Capacities: 90 IP phones, 4
Analog exts, 8 LS trunks, 0 Universal ports. Requires one Tray (SKU
10223) for every two units. Made in USA.
$2,995.00 $2,246.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10261
Voice Switch SG-220T1 - 1U half width, Max Capacities: 1 T1, 220 IP
phones, 0 analog exts, 0 LS trunks, 0 universal ports. Requires one
Tray (SKU 10223) for every two units. Made in USA.
$5,995.00 $4,496.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10262
Voice Switch SG-220E1 - 1U half width - Max Capacities: 1 E1, 220 IP
phones, 0 Analog exts, 0 LS trunks, 0 Universal ports. Requires one
Tray (SKU 10223) for every two units. Made in USA.
$5,995.00 $4,496.25 25%
Mitel (ShoreTel) 180 of 208 Delta Network Services
Manufacturer Mitel (ShoreTel) Education List Price REMC Price Discount Percentage
Part Number Description
Mitel/ShoreTel 10319
Voice Switch SG-30BRI - 1U half width, Max Capacities: 30 IP phones, 2
Analog exts, 1 BRI trunk (2 channels), 0 Universal ports. Not all
maximum capacities can be reached at the same time. Assembled in
USA.
$1,595.00 $1,196.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10320
Voice Switch SG-30 - 1U half width, Max Capacities: 30 IP phones, 2
Analog exts, 2 LS trunks, 0 Universal ports. Requires one Tray (SKU
10223) for every two units. (Requires ST 8 or later). Made in USA.
$1,595.00 $1,196.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10321
Voice Switch SG-24A - 1U full width, Max Capacities: 24 Analog
extensions. No IP Phone or trunk support. (requires ST 8 or later).
Made in USA.
$2,995.00 $2,246.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10322
Voice Switch SG-T1k - 1U half width, Max Capacities: 1 T1, 0 IP
phones, 0 Analog exts, 0 LS only trunks, 0 Universal ports. Digital trunk
support only. Requires one Tray (SKU 10223) for every two units.
(Requires ST 8 or later). Made in USA.
$3,495.00 $2,621.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10323
Voice Switch SG-E1k - 1U half width, Max Capacities: 1 E1, 0 IP
phones, 0 Analog exts, 0 LS only trunks, 0 Universal ports. Digital trunk
support only. Requires one Tray (SKU 10223) for every two units.
(Requires ST 8.1 or later). Made in USA.
$3,495.00 $2,621.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10324
Voice Switch SG-50V - 1U half width. Max Capacities: 50 IP phones, 2
Analog exts, 4 LS trunks, 50 mailboxes, 22 hours of storage. Requires
one Tray (SKU 10223) for every two units. (Requires ST 8.1 or later).
Made in USA.
$2,495.00 $1,871.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10325
Voice Switch SG-90V - 1U half width. Max Capacities: 90 IP phones, 4
Analog exts, 8 LS trunks, 90 mailboxes, 56 hours of storage. Requires
one Tray (SKU 10223) for every two units. (Requires ST 8.1 or later).
Made in USA.
$3,695.00 $2,771.25 25%
Mitel/ShoreTel 10326
Voice Switch SG-90BRIV - 1U half width - Max Capacities: 90 IP
phones, 4 Analog exts, 8 BRI Channels, 0 Universal ports. 90
mailboxes, 56 hours of storage. Not all maximum capacities can be
reached at the same time. Made in USA.
$3,995.00 $2,996.25 25%